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CWoLa Hunting: B Signal Regions Data
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Tag N' Train: B Signal Regions Data
Bkg. fit
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CATHODE: B Signal Regions Data
Bkg. fit
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CATHODE-b: B Signal Regions Data
Bkg. fit
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Generic QUAK: B Signal Regions Data
Bkg. fit

2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000
mjj (GeV)

-4
-2
0
2
4

D
at

a
Fi

t
U

nc
.


